
AUSTRALIAN SHEPHERD CLUB OF AMERICA,  INC.

CERTIFICATE OF PEDIGREE
Registered Name:

ASCA Reg. No.

NE3D FAITH WALKS WITH ME 

E211294     Litter Reg.No. 104397  

Date of Birth: 12/18/2018 Sex: F

Color: BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER

Eyes: L- BROWN     R- BROWN

4

8

9

16

2

HOF CH EMINENCE OF THE MIGHTY
CROWN DNA-VP
E166819     
BLUE MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
1/20/2010DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

CH WINDYPINE AUTUMN STORM DNA-VP

E147243     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BLUE     R- BLUE
6/26/2006DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

CH NORTHBAY'S INCOGNITO DNA-VP

E155027     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
10/1/2007DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

HOF CH BROADWAYS BLAZE OF GLORY
DNA-CP
E104008     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BLUE     R- AMBER
5/17/1999DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

17
WINDYPINE HEAVEN CENT DNA-CP

E97406      
RED W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
6/20/1998DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

18
HOF CH LYRIC'S NIGHT AND DAY
DNA-VP
E136553     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
11/2/2004DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

19
CH NORTHBAY'S JUST WINGIN' IT!
DNA-CP
E142176     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
12/5/2004DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

10

11

20

HOF CH STARSWEPT'S HI FLYIN' AT HISAW
DNA-CP
E95162      
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
3/13/1998DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

CAROLINA CALAIS NOW YOU SEE ME 

E147778     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
4/30/2006DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

HOF CH MY MAIN MAN OF HEATHERHILL
DNA-CP
E37175      
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
10/9/1988DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

21
HOF CH STARSWEPTS HIFALUTIN OF
HISAW 
E54417      
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BLUE DOMINANT     R- BLUE
12/14/1991DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

22
HOF CH HEARTFIRE'S PRAIRIE
SCHOONER CD GS-O JS-E RS-E DNA-CP
E78510      
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
10/5/1995DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

23
CH CALAIS CN AMIRAGE OF CAROLINA
DNA-CP
E102385     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- BLUE DOMINANT
11/2/1998DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

HOF CH CALAIS CAROLINA FLY GIRL
DNA-CP
E163048     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN

5

4/17/2009DOB:
Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

CH CALAIS CAROLINA ROYAL FLYER DNA-VP

E191740     
BLUE MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BLUE     R- BLUE/BROWN
5/7/2015DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

6

12

13

3

MCMATT CLEARED FOR TAKE-OFF
DNA-CP
E161536     
BLUE MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- MARBLED     R- BLUE
10/27/2007DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

MCMATT'S BLUE GRAFFITI DNA-VP

E146483     
BLUE MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BLUE     R- BLUE DOMINANT
4/20/2006DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

MCMATT'S COWGIRL UP 

E152429     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER

12/20/2005DOB:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

14

15

SCHAEFER VINELAKE IMPULSIVE DNA-VP

E146660     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
4/2/2006DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

BAYSHORE'S LITTLE BLACK DRESS 

DN14735103  
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN

DOB:
Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

BAYSHORE'S ALI MCGRAW DNA-CP

F171575     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN

7

2/25/2010DOB:
Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

GEMFIRE'S UP IN LIGHTS DNA-VP

E196806     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
2/22/2016DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

24
HOF CH MCMATT'S EZ GOING DNA-CP

E93208      
BLUE MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
12/29/1997DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

25
CH GRAFFITI GARNET ROSE DNA-CP

E112142     
RED W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
6/28/2000DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

26
CH STONE RIDGE GOIN FOR REVENGE
STDc ATDds DNA-CP
E104468     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
5/23/1999DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

27
HOF CH MCMATT'S TOO GOOD TO BE
BLUE CD DNA-CP
E111463     
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
5/31/2000DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

28
CH VINELAKE ABSOLOOT UP THE ANTE
DNA-CP
E130832     
RED W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
9/11/2003DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

29
FRIENDS MIDSUMMERS EVE KOALA-T
DNA-CP
E113310     
RED MERLE W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- AMBER     R- AMBER
9/13/2000DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

30
BAYSHORE'S WHAT A RUSH 

DL67583002  
BLUE MERLE W/ NONE

12/17/1996DOB:
Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

31
BAYSHORE'S ON THE CATWALK DNA-CP

DL78223105  
BLACK W/ WHITE/COPPER
L- BROWN     R- BROWN
12/29/1998DOB:

Eyes:

ID#:

Name:

Body/Trim:

NE3D FAITH WALKS WITH ME 

1

Printed 8/16/19

Owners:

Breeder:

®

DEENA BRAUN
DENISE BRAUN

TAMMY HEATH MULLIS

L- BROWN     R- BROWNEyes:

Name:


